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ILL Network 03/05/16

130 songs, 7.8 hours, 691.3 MB

Name

| Got It (Mix) - f/ J Fresh

When We Were Young (DJ Laszlo...
When We Were Young (Joe Gauth...

Trap Anthem - Dirty - f/ Migos
We Got Tricked - Clean

Got It Back - Clean

Got It Back - Dirty

Disciple - Clean

Disciple - Dirty

Working Class Heroes (Work) - Cl...
Back To Sleep (Remix Intro Edit) -...

Back To Sleep (Remix) - Clean - f/...

You Dont Want It - Clean
You Dont Want It - Dirty
You Dont Want It - Instru

Perfect - Dirty - f/ Snoop Dogg

4 Real (LA Leakers Edit) - f/ Ty Dol...
4 Real (LA Leakers Intro Edit) - f/ T...

Why You Hating - Dirty - f/ Migos

Bourbon - Clean - f/ Von Pea of Ta...

Bourbon - Dirty - f/ Von Pea of Tan...

Bet You Can't Do It Like Me - Clean
Bet You Can't Do It Like Me - Instru
Bet You Can't Do It Like Me (Mixs...
Bet You Can't Do It Like Me (Mixs...
Stack of Money - Clean

Stack of Money - Dirty

Work -Main - f/ Kritikal

I'm On A Wave - Clean

I'm On A Wave - Dirty

I'm On A Wave - Instru

Hit It Like That - Clean

Time Album
3:39
6:35
8:06
2:32
2:53
3:49
3:49
3:00
3:01
2:58
4:53
4:25
3:18
3:29
3:05
3:39
3:31
4:21
4:37
3:08
3:08
2:23
2:52
3:34
3:22
3:04
3:05
2:41
2:59
2:59
2:59
2:38
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Artist

Traci Brown
Adele

Adele

ASAP Ferg
B.o.B & Scotty ATL
Bossman Tr3nt
Bossman Tr3nt
Ceddy Lo
Ceddy Lo
Ceelo Green
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Clap Cognac
Clap Cognac
Clap Cognac
Davion Da Great
Destructo
Destructo

Devin Hill

Dillon & Paten Locke
Dillon & Paten Locke
Dlow

Dlow

Dlow

Dlow

Eastside Eazy
Eastside Eazy
Electric Bodega
The Farrow

The Farrow

The Farrow

J Shades x King X
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34
35
36
37
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39
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name

Hit It Like That - Dirty

Hit It Like That - Instru

Tonight - Clean - f/ Anthony Lewis
Tonight - Dirty - f/ Anthony Lewis
Tonight - Instru - f/ Anthony Lewis
Jade Ocean - Main

Ride Or Die - Clean - f/ Emrald Sa...
Ride Or Die - Dirty - f/ Emrald Sarter
What A Night - Clean - f/ Jeremih
What A Night - Dirty - f/ Jeremih
What A Night - Instru - f/ Jeremih
What A Night (Mixshow Edit) - Cle...
What A Night (Mixshow Edit) - Dirt...
Do You Remember - Clean - f/ Ric...
Do You Remember - Dirty - f/ Rich...
Do You Remember (No Rap Versi...
Ghetto Boy - Clean - f/ Snoop Dogg
Ghetto Boy - Dirty - f/ Snoop Dogg
No Regular (Dj Intro) - Dirty - f/ RJ
No Regular - Instru - f/ RJ

No Regular - Dirty Accapella - f/ RJ
Petty MFS - Clean

Petty MFS - Dirty

Perfect Day - Clean - f/ Laura Eliz...
Perfect Day (Extended Mix) - f/ La...
Rock With You - Clean - f/ Plies
Rock With You - Dirty - f/ Plies
Mannequin - Dirty - f/ Fabolous

Flex - Clean

Flex (Ooh, Ooh, Ooh) (KE On The...
No Chill - Main

Work (ReFix) - Clean - f/ Notch &...
Work (ReFix) - Dirty - f/ Notch & E...
Work (ReFix) (8-Bar Intro) - Clean...
Work (ReFix) (8-Bar Intro) - Dirty -...

Time Album
2:38
2:38
3:25
3:25
3:26
2:41
4:48
4:48
3:05
3:05
3:05
3:27
3:27
3:26
3:26
3:25
4:49
4:48
3:48
3:27
3:31
3:32
3:32
3:30
5:16
4:16
4:16
3:17
2:57
2:48
4:13
1:56
1:56
2:17
2:17
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Artist

J Shades x King X
J Shades x King X
JasijahX

JasijahX

JasijahX

Jay Burna

Kairo

Kairo

Kat DelLuna

Kat DelLuna

Kat DelLuna

Kat DeLuna

Kat DeLuna

Kayla Brianna
Kayla Brianna
Kayla Brianna
Lalah Hathaway
Lalah Hathaway
McKinley
McKinley
McKinley

Mic Check

Mic Check

Pesho & Dave BO
Pesho & Dave BO
Pleasure P
Pleasure P

Raja

Rich Homie Quan
Rich Homie Quan
Rich McMichael
Rihanna

Rihanna

Rihanna

Rihanna
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Name

Permission - Clean

Permission - Dirty

D$GNR - Dirty

Don't Matter - Clean - f/ Gorilla Zoe
Don't Matter - Dirty - f/ Gorilla Zoe
Don't Matter - Instru - f/ Gorilla Zoe
Anymore - Clean

Anymore - Dirty

Anymore - Instru

Neva Shouda Left Ya - Clean

Flex Wit You - Clean - f/ French M...
Flex Wit You - Dirty - f/ French Mo...

General - Dirty - f/ Future
Hunnid - Clean - f/ Pusha T
Hunnid - Dirty - f/ Pusha T

Bout Dat Life - Clean

Bout Dat Life - Dirty

Gotta Lotta - Dirty - f/ Lil Wayne
Gotta Lotta - Clean - f/ Lil Wayne

Club Luv - Clean - f/ S-8IGHTY &...

Club Luv - Dirty - f/ S-8IGHTY & Bi...
I'm The Man - Clean - f/ Sonny Dig...
I'm The Man (Intro Edit) - Clean - f/...

On A Hater Featuring Rambo
Shawty

Dreams Featuring Yo Gotti
They Know

Po Pimpin

Try Me Featuring Wiz Khalifa (Re...

Possible

XXL Freshmen Cypher Featuring...

Consideration Featuring SZA
James Joint
Kiss It Better

Work Featuring Drake

Time
4:42
4:42
3:09
3:38
3:40
3:40
3:47
3:46
3:46
3:29
4:25
4:24
3:35
3:53
3:53
4:14
4:23
3:36
3:36
4:19
4:26
3:55
4:42
3:33
3:04
3:03
3:03
4:38
4:30
4:24
3:01
2:41
1:12
4:13
3:39

Album

Forever True
Forever True
Forever True
Forever True
Forever True
Forever True
Forever True
Forever True
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)

Artist

Ro James
Ro James
Shank
Soufside
Soufside
Soufside
Tre Ward
Tre Ward
Tre Ward
Tweet
Velous
Velous

Yo Gotti

Yo Gotti

Yo Gotti
Young Sixx
Young Sixx
2 Chainz

2 Chainz
5th Ward Weebie
5th Ward Weebie
50 Cent

50 Cent
Dej Loaf
Dej Loaf
Dej Loaf
Dej Loaf
Dej Loaf
Dej Loaf
Dej Loaf
Dej Loaf
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna

Rihanna
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Name

Desperado

Woo

Needed Me

Yeah, | Said It

Same O’ Mistakes

Never Ending

Love On The Brain

Higher

Close To You

Goodnight Gotham

Pose

Sex With Me

FourFiveSeconds Featuring Kany...
The Monster Featuring Eminem

Bad (Remix) Featuring Wale

Can't Remember To Forget You Fe...

Put It Up Featuring Chris Brown

Counterfeit Featuring Chris Brown...

FourFiveSeconds Featuring Kany...
Bitch Better Have My Money
American Oxygen

As Real As You and Me

Dancing In the Dark

Towards the Sun

Work (Instrumental)

Kiss It Better (Demo Instrumental)

Bitch Better Have My Money (Filte...
Bitch Better Have My Money (GTA...

Time
3:07
3:56
3:12
2:13
6:37
3:23
3:44
2:01
3:43
1:29
2:24
3:26
3:08
4:10
3:59
3:27
4:37
4:35
3:10
3:39
5:20
3:40
3:43
4:33
3:40
4:08
3:38
3:49

Album

Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)
Anti (Super Deluxe)

Artist

Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna

Rihanna
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